
Summer Exams 2024 
Date 09:00am start 13:00pm Start 
Thursday 25th April Photography – all day  
Friday 26th April Photography – all day  
Tuesday 30th April Photography – all day  
 Art – all day  
Wednesday 1st May Photography – all day  
 Art – all day  
Tuesday 7th May Btec HSC   
 Btec Construction   
Thursday 9th May Btec Sport  Drama  
Friday 10th May Biology paper 1 

Comb. Science – Biology  
Sociology paper 1 
German Listening 
German Reading 

Monday 13th May English Literature Media Studies paper 1 
Tuesday 14th May  Business paper 1 
Wednesday 15th May History paper 1: Crime and 

Punishment 
Computer Science paper 1 

Thursday 16th May Maths paper 1: Non-
calculator 

 

Friday 17th May Chemistry paper 1 
Comb. Science – Chemistry 

Geography 

Monday 20th May English Literature: Prose and 
Poetry  

Media Studies paper 2 

Tuesday 21st May German Writing Computer Science paper 2  
Sociology paper 2 

Wednesday 22nd May Physics paper 1 
Comb. Science – Physics 

PE paper 1 

Thursday 23rd May English Language  
Half-term   
Monday 3rd June Maths paper 2: Calculator PE paper 2 
Tuesday 4th June  History paper 2: Superpower; 

Elizabethan 
Wednesday 5th June Geography paper 2 Business paper 2 
Thursday 6th June English Language paper 2: 

Nonfiction 
 

Friday 7th June  Biology paper 2 
Comb. Science – Biology 

Monday 10th June Maths paper 3: Calculator  
Tuesday 11th June Chemistry paper 2 

Comb. Science – Chemistry 
Further Maths paper 1 
History paper 3: Weimar and 
Nazi Germany 

Wednesday 12th June Dance Polish Listening 
Polish Reading 

Thursday 13th June   
Friday 14th June Geography paper 3 Physics paper 2 

Comb. Science – Physics 
Monday 17th June  Music 
Tuesday 18th June Design and Technology Polish Writing 
Wednesday 19th June Further Maths paper 2  
Thursday 20th June Hospitality and Catering  

 


